10.

11.

12.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Laboratory Technician, Physics

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Part-time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department
DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

DA - Physics

Total Wages
$145,585

$125,126

$102,717

$61,154

$38,198

$35,458

$28,020

$18,879

$6,613

$5,776

$5,740

$4,687



