	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$145,585
2.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$125,126
3.	Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$102,717
4.	Laboratory Technician, Physics		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$61,154
5.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$38,198
6.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$35,458
7.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$28,020
8.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$18,879
9.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$6,613
10.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$5,776
11.	Part-time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$5,740
12.	Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Physics	\$4,687